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NameSr. No. Seat No.

Merit List for        year

I II III IV Avg.

III

/ GAUTAM SAKSHI ATMARAM URMILA 10.00     1 0003708 9.90 9.859.80 9.70

  SINGH UTTAMKUMAR NAVJIT MANJU DEVI 9.80     2 0003735 10.00 9.739.40 9.70

/ KUSHWAH KIRTI RAMAVTAR KALPANA 9.65     3 0003714 9.70 9.719.80 9.70

  MAHAJAN ROHAN ASHOK MINAKSHI 9.80     4 0003716 9.60 9.609.50 9.50

  SHARMA ABHISHEK HANUMAN PRASAD

NIRMALA
9.40     5 0003729 9.40 9.559.70 9.70

/ LAVATE PRANALI VASTAJ SADHANA 9.80     6 0003715 9.75 9.488.90 9.45

/ PRAJAPATI SHIYAKUMARI KISHORKUMAR

LALITA DEVI
9.80     7 0003726 9.90 9.348.50 9.15

  SONAWANE OM SOMINATH SUNITA 9.20     8 0003736 9.20 9.259.29 9.30

/ PAWAR ROSHANI JAYPRAKASH MANISHA 9.10     9 0003725 9.60 9.108.70 9.00

  SINGH PUSHPENDRA SHIVSHANKAR RANJU 9.50    10 0003733 9.20 9.059.10 8.40

  RATHOD ANIKET VIJAY VAISHALI 8.90    11 0003728 9.40 8.999.40 8.25

/ YADAV SAKSHI DEEPAK DIPALI 8.70    12 0003739 9.35 8.999.10 8.80

  PATEL ANUJ SANMUKH SMITA 8.80    13 0003724 9.10 8.788.90 8.30

  PARMAR DIVYARAJ NARENDRASINH

MEENABEN
8.50    14 0003722 9.60 8.759.00 7.90

  TAILOR TUSHAR GOVIND ANITA 9.20    15 0003737 9.20 8.688.80 7.50

/ KOLTE ANKITA DHANRAJ SANGITA 8.60    16 0003713 9.10 8.608.60 8.10

  MORIYA AMIT GUDDU SARITA 8.10    17 0003719 7.85 8.609.60 8.85

  KAMBALE PARASURAM SHANKAR SHITABAI 8.20    18 0003711 8.20 8.389.00 8.10

/ SINGH KHUSHBOO AJAY SIMA 7.75    19 0003732 8.65 8.368.20 8.85

  RAI ABHISHEK SANTOSH UMA 8.00    20 0003727 9.00 8.358.80 7.60

  GURAV PRASAD PARSHURAM PRAGATI 8.25    21 0003709 9.40 8.238.30 6.95

/ MAVANI SAHANA ASLAM MIRJABEN 6.65    22 0003718 8.10 8.219.60 8.50

  MAURYA DEVENDRA RADHESHYAM

MAMATADEVI
6.95    23 0003717 8.70 7.858.70 7.05

  HONSHETTE RUSHIKESH SHIVANAND

ARCHANABAI
8.15    24 0003710 7.80 7.848.30 7.10

/ CHOUDHARY PINKY UMARAM SHANTIDEVI 7.00    25 0003707 8.45 7.838.60 7.25

  BHADRA VIRAJ SURESH BHADRA SAVITA

BHADRA
6.15    26 0003706 7.70 7.498.94 7.15

  PANCHAL DATTATRAY PANDURANG

SANGITA
7.75    27 0003720 9.00 7.155.30 6.55

  PATEL AMITKUMAR DHIRENDRA RANIDEVI 6.40    28 0003723 6.65 7.118.90 6.50
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